NNCF4972V

Cylindrical Roller Bearings (full complement, double row)

Details:

Main dimensions

d [mm] 360 dg[mm]
D [mm] 480 ng[mm]
B [mm] 118 1y, [mm]

Weight [kg] =61.2 13, [mm]

n

d, [mm] s [mm]

403.15

R

D; [mm]

436.75

Mating dimensions
da, min [MmM]

de, empf [mm]

Da, max [mm]

Fa, max [MM]

rb, max [mm]
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Calculation data
372.4 C[kN]
399 C, [kN]

467.6 C, [kN]
2.5 ng [min™]

2.5 ng[min]

1750

4540

410

347

710
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